
 0.00  76.58  0.00  73.29  75.39

Quaterback 6

75.09%

 183

73.29 %

76.58 %

75.39 %

Anna WEILERT

Score: 

02 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -

Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 
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Beate Altenkirch

Elke Ebert

Gerhard Mielenz

Toris-FN-Turniersystem
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